
PRODUCT INFO

VELDKANT 21  -  2550 KONTICH  -  BELGIUM  -  T +32 3 458 05 82  -  F +32 3 458 05 84  -  WWW.SERAX.COM

Blue Steel

Ceiling Lamp

Sofisticato Nr. 26
B7219384

3000 mm

LED E40

SWITCH

MAX WATT

LAMP

CERTIFICATION

ENVIRONMENT

None

5 W

Not included

Class 1

Indoor

MATERIAL                       

TYPE

CORD LENGTH

LIGHT SOURCE

SOFISTICATO
Koen Van Guijze

Max
5W
E40

220-240V
50-60HZ

30
0m

m
18

0m
m

75mm

Find the complete manual, 
in the Safety Directions. 


